
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

MARCUS GRONHOLM

JOAQUIM SANTOS 7350

Armindo Araújo 398

AMERICO MOREIRA

GASPAR PINTO 4102

DANIEL PACHECO 1478

SERGIO MOREIRA 1506

JOÃO SOUSA 4071

RUI MANUEL

TIAGO PRATA 2518

TIAGO FONTÃO 4800

PEDRO MELO 3999

CARLOS SILVA 5651

PAULO ALVES 7319

WILLIAM DIAS 3037

WILLIAM DIAS

RUI BARBOSA

ANDRÉ GUILHERME

MIGUEL GOUVEIA

PAULO ROQUE 577

TIAGO MOREIRA

VITOR GOMES

VERA CARDOSO

RUI LOUREIRO 5107

RICARDO COSTA 9532

JOAQUIM VIEIRA 9184

TIAGO MONTEIRO 8955

SERGIO PINTO 3152

NELSON ALMEIDA 4095

LEONEL BRÁS 1346

PAULO SILVA 5652

JOSÉ DIAS 7341

 Motorshow Porto 2022  autoClássico

30 Setembro, 01 e 02 de Outubro de 2022

Lista de Inscritos

8 TIAGO PRATA 2518

10 PEDRO MELO 3999

5652

3152

9532

14

PEUGEOT 206 

ANDRÉ GUILHERME TRASEIRA

9 TIAGO FONTÃO 4800 TOYOTA STARLET

13 RUI BARBOSA

DIANTEIRA

TRASEIRA

TRASEIRA

DIANTEIRA

DIANTEIRA

TRASEIRA

CORTINA TRASEIRA

6 DANIEL PACHECO 1478

DIANTEIRA

DATSUN 720 PICK UP

MAZDA MX5 1.6 TURBO

TRASEIRA

4X4

4X4

4x4

4X4

4X4

DIANTEIRA

DIANTEIRA

DIANTEIRA

DIANTEIRA

TRASEIRA

TRASEIRA

DIANTEIRA

DIANTEIRA

DIANTEIRA

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI

4102 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII

Nº Concorrente Lic.   nº Lic. nº Viatura

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIIIAMERICO MOREIRA4

3

1 THE RACING FACTORY 397 SKODA FABIA RALLY 2 EVO

JOAQUIM SANTOS

THE RACING FACTORY

FORD FOCUS WRX7350

BMW 316 I 

15 MIGUEL GOUVEIA

SKODA FABIA RALLY 2 EVO397

2

OPEL KADETT

HONDA CIVIC

22 JOAQUIM VIEIRA 9184 PEUGEOT 106

5107

11

12

CARLOS SILVA

WILLIAM DIAS

5651

3037

PAULO ROQUE

TIAGO MOREIRA

VITOR GOMES

VERA CARDOSO

RUI LOUREIRO

24 NELSON ALMEIDA 4095

25 LEONEL BRÁS 1346

23 SERGIO PINTO

26

21 RICARDO COSTA

20

5

7

16

17

18

19

PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4

CITROEN SAXO 16V 

CITROEN SAXO 

PEUGEOT 205 2.0

BMW M3

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI

CITROEN C2

GASPAR PINTO

JOÃO SOUSA

PAULO SILVA

4X4

4071

577

BMW 330 I

BMW E 46 328i

Div.

PEUGEOT 206 RC

CITROEN C2

4X4



PAULO SOARES

ADÃO BARBOSA

JOSÉ MEIRELES

MIGUEL TEIXEIRA

DIOGO SALVADOR

ANTONIO CASTANHEIRA

RICARDO SOARES

CARLOS NETO

FRANCISO GOUVEIA

AGOSTINHO OLIVEIRA

ADRIANO OLIVEIRA

GONÇALO MACEDO 2179

JOSÉ ANIBAL 1134

TIAGO MOREIRA 6190

RUI FONSECA 6554

TIAGO AZEVEDO 8955

RICARDO ERMIDA 9352

TIAGO COSTA 2511

NELSON SILVA 3380

RICARDO RODRIGUES

28.09.2022

9352

PROTÓTIPO

CLÁSSICO

CLÁSSICO

CLÁSSICO

CLÁSSICO

CLÁSSICO

CLÁSSICO

CLÁSSICO

CLÁSSICO

HONDA S800

FORD ESCORDT MK1

PROTÓTIPO

FORD ESCORDT MK1 CLÁSSICO

FORD ESCORDT MK1

CLÁSSICO

FORD ESCORDT MK2

FORD ESCORDT MK1

FORD ESCORDT MK1

FORD ESCORDT MK2

FORD ESCORDT MK1

CLÁSSICO

31 DIOGO SALVADOR

32 ANTONIO CASTANHEIRA

33 RICARDO SOARES 

29 JOSÉ MEIRELES

30 MIGUEL TEIXEIRA

28 ADÃO BARBOSA FORD ESCORDT MK1

CLÁSSICO

KARTCROSS

CLÁSSICO

CLÁSSICO

CLÁSSICO

Total Inscritos: 44

35 FRANCISCO GOUVEIA

44 RICARDO RODRIGUES

34 CARLOS NETO

OPEL CORSA A GT

RUI FONSECA 6554 OPEL KADETT C40

39 JOSÉ ANIBAL 1134

36 AGOSTINHO OLIVEIRA

27 PAULO SOARES

NELSON SILVA

RICARDO ERMIDA

43

37 ADRIANO OLIVEIRA

38

42

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF MK II

ASK EVO 2016

PEUGEOT 205

GONÇALO MACEDO

TIAGO COSTA

41

Clube Automóvel de Lousada

2179

2511

TOYOTA YARIS PROTO

FORD ESCORDT MK1

FORD ESCORDT MK1

3380


